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The place from Grove City offers 89 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $9.7.
Nestled in Grove City, this Subway location has garnered a mixed bag of experiences from patrons. While many
praise the quality of food and the friendly service, some have encountered issues with staff attitudes and order
accuracy. Notably, complaints about inconsistency, such as incorrect sandwich ingredients and poor customer
interactions, marred visits for several. However, standout employees often elevate the experience, with some
diners highlighting exceptional service as a bright spot. Despite some negative experiences, numerous
customers express a willingness to return, especially on days when the management is perceived as more
supportive and attentive. Overall, it's a restaurant with potential that shines through amidst challenges.
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Sauces

MAYONNAISE

Classic Sandwiches

SPICY ITALIAN

Turkey

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

Italian

MEATBALL MARINARA

Vegetarian Dish

VEGGIE PATTY

Hot And Cold Subs

PIZZA SUB

Footlong Pro®

MEATBALL MARINARA (540 CALS)

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Sandwiches
STEAK CHEESE
VEGGIE DELITE
B.L.T.

MEATBALL SUB
ITALIAN B.M.T.

$7.3

$7.3

$6.4

$7.3

$6.9

$9.9

$7.6
$8.4
$8.4
$8.0

$7.7
$6.4
$7.2

$7.7

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI

SOUP

SALAD

TURKEY

ROAST BEEF

Ingredients Used
PROVOLONE

TUNA

CHEESE

BLACK FOREST HAM

BEEF

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM

Salads

STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)
B.L.T. (210 CALS)

GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(110 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140

CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)

No Bready Bowls™
TUNA (550 CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALYS)
B.L.T. (360 CALS)

PIZZA SUB (620 CALS)

$7.7

$7.2

$6.7

$7.3

$10.9
$11.6
$10.3
$10.8
$10.9

$10.5

$11.6

$10.5

$11.0
$9.9
$10.2
$9.8
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ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)
VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM

(160 CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

(350 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)

ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150

CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230

CALS)

Wraps

COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)

B.L.T. (620 CALS)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)

ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500

CALS)

MEATBALL MARINARA (810 CALS)
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (420

CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM

(430 CALS)

PIZZA SUB (720 CALS)
ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)
VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS)
VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)

$12.2
$11.6

$11.0
$10.9
$12.8

$12.2
$12.6

$9.8
$11.8
$12.2

$11.0

$12.6

$9.8
$10.2
$12.6
$9.9
$11.8
$12.2

$12.6
$9.9

$11.0

$11.0

$9.8
$12.2
$11.6
$9.0

TUNA (820 CALS) $11.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI $12.8
(590 CALS)

STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS) $12.2
SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS) $10.9
Subway® Series

#20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH $9.3
#11 SUBWAY CLUB $8.5
#17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF $8.2
#2 THE OUTLAW $8.2
#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $8.4
#4 SUPREME MEATS $8.4
#18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T. $7.7
#6 THE BOSS $8.5
#23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO $7.3
#99 GRAND SLAM HAM $7.2
#15 TITAN TURKEY $8.0
#30 THE BEAST $9.8
#33 TERIYAKI BLITZ $8.2
#3 THE MONSTER $8.9
#16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION $8.0
TERIYAKI

#8 THE GREAT GARLIC $9.3
#7 THE MEXICALI $9.4
#19 PICKLEBALL CLUB $7.7
#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB $10.0



Subway Menu

THE PHILLY

$8.2

Subway

139 S Broad St, Grove City, PA
16127, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:30-21:00
Tuesday 08:30-21:00
Wednesday 08:30-21:00
Thursday 08:30-21:00
Friday 08:30-21:00
Saturday 08:30-21:00
Sunday 08:30-21:00
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