





https://menuweb.menu 139 S Broad St, Grove City, PA 16127, United States +17244585820,+16148752300 - https://www.restaurants.subway.com









The place from Grove City offers **89** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$9.7. Nestled in Grove City, this Subway location has garnered a mixed bag of experiences from patrons. While many praise the quality of food and the friendly service, some have encountered issues with staff attitudes and order accuracy. Notably, complaints about inconsistency, such as incorrect sandwich ingredients and poor customer interactions, marred visits for several. However, standout employees often elevate the experience, with some diners highlighting exceptional service as a bright spot. Despite some negative experiences, numerous customers express a willingness to return, especially on days when the management is perceived as more supportive and attentive. Overall, it's a restaurant with potential that shines through amidst challenges.

Sauces		These Types Of Dishe	S
MAYONNAISE		Are Being Served	
		PANINI	
Classic Sandwiches		SOUP	
SPICY ITALIAN	\$7.3	SALAD	
Turkey		TURKEY	
		ROAST BEEF	\$7.7
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY	\$7.3	l	
Italian		Ingredients Used	
		PROVOLONE	
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$6.4	TUNA	\$7.2
Vegetarian Dish		CHEESE	
	47.0	BLACK FOREST HAM	\$6.7
VEGGIE PATTY	\$7.3	BEEF	
Hot And Cold Subs		OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$7.3
PIZZA SUB	\$6.9	Salads	
Footlong Pro®		STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)	\$10.9
•		BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)	\$11.6
MEATBALL MARINARA (540 CALS)	\$9.9	B.L.T. (210 CALS)	\$10.3
Chicken		GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS)	\$10.8
	\$7.6	ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS)	\$10.9
GRILLED CHICKEN ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$8.4	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110 CALS)	\$10.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$8.4	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140	644. C
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$8.0	CALS)	\$11.6
		SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)	\$10.5
Sandwiches		No Droody Dowlot	
STEAK CHEESE	\$7.7	No Bready Bowls™	
VEGGIE DELITE	\$6.4	TUNA (550 CALS)	\$11.0
B.L.T.	\$7.2	BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)	\$9.9
MEATBALL SUB		B.L.T. (360 CALS)	\$10.2
ITALIAN R M T	\$7.7	PIZZA SUB (620 CALS)	\$9.8

ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)	\$12.2	TUNA (820 CALS)	\$11.0
VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)	\$11.6	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$12.8
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (160 CALS)	\$11.0	(590 CALS) STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)	\$12.2
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)	\$10.9	SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)	\$10.9
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (350 CALS)	\$12.8	Subway® Series	
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)	\$12.2	#20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH	I \$9.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)	\$12.6	#11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$8.5
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)	\$9.8	#17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF	\$8.2
GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)	\$11.8	#2 THE OUTLAW	\$8.2
ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)	\$12.2	#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$8.4
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150 CALS)	\$11.0	#4 SUPREME MEATS	\$8.4
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 CALS)	\$12.6	#18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T.	\$7.7
		#6 THE BOSS	\$8.5
N. 4. 5		#23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO	\$7.3
Wraps		#99 GRAND SLAM HAM	\$7.2
COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)	\$9.8	#15 TITAN TURKEY	\$8.0
B.L.T. (620 CALS)	\$10.2	#30 THE BEAST	\$9.8
BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)	\$12.6	#33 TERIYAKI BLITZ	\$8.2
BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)	\$9.9	#3 THE MONSTER	\$8.9
GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)	\$11.8	#16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION	\$8.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)	\$12.2	TERIYAKI	Φ0.0
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500 CALS)	\$12.6	#8 THE GREAT GARLIC	\$9.3
		#7 THE MEXICALI	\$9.4
MEATBALL MARINARA (810 CALS)	\$9.9	#19 PICKLEBALL CLUB	\$7.7
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (420 CALS)	\$11.0	#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB	\$10.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (430 CALS)	\$11.0		
PIZZA SUB (720 CALS)	\$9.8		
ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)	\$12.2		
VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS)	\$11.6		
VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)	\$9.0		

THE PHILLY

\$8.2

Subway

139 S Broad St, Grove City, PA 16127, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 08:30-21:00 Tuesday 08:30-21:00 Wednesday 08:30-21:00 Thursday 08:30-21:00 Friday 08:30-21:00 Saturday 08:30-21:00 Sunday 08:30-21:00



Made with Menu